2016 Australian Gymnastics Championships

Junior International

Competition 1

Team

NSW

Jacinta Liew
Jade Jameson
Audrey Freeman
Alexandra Eedle
Amber Atcheson

VIC

Silvia Valente
Mila Saltikova
Alexandra Kiroi
Alisa Gimgina
Ashari Gill

Rope

10.600
10.600
12.950
12.700
10.850

36.500

9.900
10.750
13.400
11.250
12.450

37.100

No
No
Yes
Yes

Yes

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Hoop

10.950
11.050
12.350
13.600
11.250

37.200

8.250
12.000
13.650
12.450
11.950

38.100

No
No
Yes
Yes

Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Ball

11.050
10.150
13.050
12.750
11.600

37.400

10.250
10.800
10.500
10.900
11.750

33.450

No
No
Yes
Yes

Yes

No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Date:
Time:
Page:

02-Jun-16

15:54

1/1

Clubs

10.150
10.550
13.000
13.650
11.750

38.400

11.400
10.650
12.700
12.350
12.800

37.850

No
Yes
Yes

Yes

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

Ribbon

Freehand

—

Rank

Final Score

149.500 1

146.500 2



